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7r TIMES wvicrowave sysTems

LMR-600-75 Ohm
Flexible Low Loss Coaxial Cable

Interface Description

F Male
N Male
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. EZ-600-FMH-75 - EZ-600-NM-75 - TC-600-NMH-75/50
Connectors

Inner  Outer Finish*
VSWR** Coupling Contact Contact

Freq. (GHz)  Nut Attach  Attach

Part Stock

Length
in (mm)

Width Weight

Number Code in (mm) b (g)

Straight Plug ~ EZ-600-FMH-75  3190-1619 <1.25:1 (2.5)  Hex Spring FingerCrimp ~ N/G 1.7 (43.2) 0.56 (14.2)0.112(50.8)
Straight Plug EZ-600-NM-75 3190-1620 <1.25:1 (2.0)  Knurl Spring FingerCrimp ~ N/G 2.1 (53.1) 0.87 (22.1)0.166 (75)
Straight Plug TC-600-NMH-75/50*** 3190-1610 <1.25:1 (2.0)  Hex Solder Crimp  N/G 2.1 (53.1) 0.83 (21.1)0.166 (75)

* Finish metals: N=Nickel, S=Silver, G=Gold, SS=Stainless Steel, A=Alballoy **VSWR spec based on 3 foot cable with a connector pair

**NOTE: 75/50 suffix indicates the connector is for installation on 75 ohm LMR cable and mates with 50 ohm type-N connectors
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Type

Crimp Tool

Crimp Dies

Crimp Rings

Strip Tool

Deburr Tool
Midspan Strip Tool
Cutting Tool
Replacement Blade
Tool Kit

Part
Number
HX-4
Y1720
CR-600
ST-600EZ
DBT-U
GST-600A
CCT-01
RB-01
TK-600EZ

Stock
Code
3190-200
3190-203
3190-831
3190-310
3190-406
3190-1051
3190-1544
3190-1609
3190-1602

Install Tools

&

TK-600EZ

Description

Crimp Handle

.610" Hex Dies

Crimp Rings for TC/EZ-600 connectors (pkg of 10)
For Crimp Style Connectors

Removes center conductor rough edges

For ground strap attachment

Cable end flush cut tool

Replacement blade for cutting tool

Tool kit for LMR-600 Crimp Connectors (includes CCT-01,
ST-600EZ, HX-4, Y1720, DBT-U, Tool Pouch)
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